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Geburtsjahr

Nummer

Damen

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Lena Pillat

Annalena Strusch

Biitow.

Natalie H:

Fenja Schmidtke

Luca

Nele Schauer

Laura Arnold

Nelly Beyerlein

Linda Arnold

Marit Peters

Stefanie Beyer

Kathe Fix

Elli Blesz

Karin Taubert

Mira Baum

Antonia Meyer

Elise Fix

Benja Tinla

Rosa Miller

Aline Friebertshauser

Mathilda Arlt

Luisa Krause

Luise Gutsche

Jana Kieseyer

Marlene Vowinckel

Franzi Henning

Sarah Weber

Julika Jeschke

Joanna Romahn

Maike Kelm

Helena Orzschig

Maria Lange

Michelle Trasper

Marie Jacobs

|Anna-Lena Lauffer

Jenny Siegmeier

Rebecca Klahn

Lisa Spitzner

Johanna Pétzsch

Ronja Giesa

Nina Lieder

Corinna Kirscht

Luci Kirmse

Giulia Gruchot

arlene Zechendorf

J

ohanna Vogelreute

Katharina Posselt]

Jana Fodisch

Ajna Bilajbegovic

Tessa Torff

Nele Mide

Mandy Keller

Emra

Annemarie Rusche

Amelie Schiitze

Charlotte Biitow

Phoebe Droese

Helen Langner

Lea Pils|

Luisa Rosner

Laura Holtgréfe

Lily KI3pzig

Lina Wagner

Charlotte Lauffer

Lia Trélimich

Emma Lauffer

Celine Hartwig

Jessica Sedlaczek

Jannika Peters

Lucy Geyer

reserviert

Antonia Kuban

Anja HoBbach

Fabienne Ebbing
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